6719 US$1.32 US$8,869.08

4
EGUOO Nattokinase PLUS
(60 Capsules)

6719 US$2.51 US$16,864.69

5
EGUOO Nattokinase PLUS
(90 Capsules)

10078 US$3.45 US$34,769.10

6
EGUOO Gastrointestinal Digestive 
Enzymes

10070 US$1.05 US$10,573.50

TOTAL 57759 US$103,907.60

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS ONE HUNDRED THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVEN AND CENTS SIXTY ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC